il;l;;;Hiine" rn'titute ror Home science & Higher Education ror

- --:r r,^r.. cA,t 
^Aa 

+h.^,,J Flprtronic mode as Oef the fOllOwing details:- 
,

Sir/Madam,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants commission for payment of grant of Rs' 39'29'303/-

(Rupees Thirty nine lakh twenty nine thousand three hundred three onry) as the eighth instarment for the year 2023'24

towards UGC Deemed to be Universities sc (salary) to the Registrar, Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home science & Higher

'rl rlrrrino 1O)?,-)A

hnヤ∩ro Tnmil Nadu-641 043 thr :lectronic mode as

Detalls (Name & Address)Of Account

[...]

Sub:- Release of Grants-in-aid to Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher Education for Women, Coimbatore,
Tamil Nadu - 641 043 for the year 2023-24 towards Salary under UGC Deemed to be Universities Gen head.

Sir/Madam,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of grant of Rs. 5,52,87,0241-

(Rupees Five crore fifty two lakh eighty seven thousand twenty four Only) as the seventh installment for the year 2023-24
towards UGC Deemed to be Universities Gen (Salary) to the Registrar, Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher

Education for Women, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 54LO43 against the expenditure to be incurred during 2023-24.

[...]

Sub:- Release of Grants-in-aid to Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher Education for Women, Coimbatore,
Tamil Nadu - 641 043 for the year 2023-24 towards Salary under UGC Deemed to be Universities SC head.

Sir/Madam,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commlssion for payment of grant of Rs. 39,29,303/-

(Rupees Thirty nine lakh twenty nine thousand three hundred three Only) as the seventh installment for the year 2023-24
towards UGC Deemed to be Universities SC (Salary) to the Registrar, Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher

Education for Women, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641 O43 against the expenditure to be incurred during 2023-24.

[...]

Sub:- Release of Grants-in-aid to Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher Education for Women, Coimbatore,
Tamil Nadu - 641043 for the year 2O23-24 towards Salary under UGC Deemed to be Universities ST head.

Sir/Madam,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of grant of Rs.20,87,443/-

(Rupees Twenty lakh eighty seven thousand four hundred forty three Only) as the seventh installment for the year 2023-24
towards UGC Deemed to be Universities ST (Salary) to the Registrar, Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher

Education for Women, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 64LO43 against the expenditure to be incurred during 2023-24.

[...]

Sub:- Release of Grants-in-aid to Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher Education for Women, Coimbatore,

Tamil Nadu - 64tO43 for the year 2O23-24 towards Pension under UGC Deemed to be Universities Gen head.

Sir/Madam,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of grant of Rs. 15,56,000/-

(Rupees Fifteen lakh fifty six thousand Only) as the seventh installment for the year 2023-24 towards UGC Deemed to be

Universities Gen (Pension) to the Registrar, Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher Education for Women,

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641 O43 against the expenditure to be incurred during2023-24.

[...]

Sub:- Release of Grants-in-aid to Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science & Higher Education for Women, coimbatore,
Tamil Nadu - 641 043 for the year 2023-24 towards Salary under UGC Deemed to be Universities Gen head.

Sir/Mada m,

I am directed to convey the sanction of the University Grants Commission for payment of grant of Rs. 1,74,43,7781-
(Rupees One crore seventy four lakh forty three thousand seven hundred seventy eight Only) as the 4s installment for the year

2023-24 towards UGC Deemed to be Universities Gen (Salary) to the Registrar, Avinashilingam lnstitute for Home Science &
Higher Education for Women, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu - 641 043 against the expenditure to be incurred during 2023-24.